
Alkaline LR20-D

1.5 Volt

18000 mAh

1.47 Kg

34 mm

61 mm

2 Stk.

50-993383 - Exalium 2er, LR20-D

Technische Attribute

Typ:

Nennspannung:

Kapazität:

Gewicht:

Durchmesser:

Länge:

Verpackung:

Zusätzliche Eigenschaften

Alkalie Batterie 1.5V/18000mAh im 2er Blister
Masse: 34x61mm, Gewicht: 0.147Kg/Stk


